
Bleasby Diary of Events 

 

Date Time Event Location 

Saturday 3rd June 9.30a

m 

Jubilee Ponds Working Party  JPs 

Sunday 4th June 10.30a

m 

Service of Morning Praise for 

Everyone 

St Mary’s  

Monday 5th June  School resumes after half-term 

holiday 

 

Thursday 8th June 7am 

till 

10pm  

General Election  Village Hall for 

polling station 

Friday 9th June evenin

g 

BSFA Family Night at the Dogs Nott’m Greyhound 

Stadium 

Sunday 11th June  9am  Service of Holy Communion St Mary’s 

Sunday 11th June 1pm 

till 

6pm 

Bleasby Open Gardens and Open 

Church 

Gardens etc around 

the parish 

Monday 12th June 7.30p

m 

Meeting of Bleasby Parish 

Council 

Village Hall 

Sunday 18th June 9.30a

m 

Jubilee Ponds Working Party  JPs 

Sunday 18th June 10.30a

m 

Bishop Paul presides at 

inauguration of the West Trent 

Benefice 

St Peter’s 

Thurgarton 

Tuesday 20th June 7.30p

m 

Meeting of Bleasby WI with 

Colin Deeley on Gunby Hall, 

Lincolnshire 

Village Hall 

Friday 23rd June  Bleasby School Summer Fair Bleasby School 

Tuesday 27th June 7.30p

m 

Meeting of Bleasby Local 

History Society with Geraldine 

Gray on 200 years of Bromley 

House Library 

Village Hall 

Saturday 1st July 9.30a

m 

Jubilee Ponds Working Party  JPs 

Sunday 2nd  July 10.30a

m 

Service of Morning Praise for 

Everyone 

St Mary’s  

Saturday 8th July  Organ Convention St Mary’s 



Monday 10th July 7.30p

m  

Meeting of Bleasby Parish 

Council 

Village Hall 

Wednesday 12th 

July 

 Deadline for the summer edition 

of Bleasby News 

 

Sunday 16th   July 9.30a

m 

Jubilee Ponds Working Party  JPs 

Tuesday 18th July 7.30p

m 

Bleasby WI Barbecue Gibsmere Farm 

Wednesday 26th 

July 

 Summer school holidays start  

Sunday 5th August  Jubilee Ponds Working Party  JPs 

 


